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THE SUPERIORITY OF 

BLESSCON
LIGHTWEIGHT BRICK

As a heat insulator 
from the outside 
environment to 
keep the indoor 

temperature from 
getting too high.

HEAT RESISTANT WATERPROOF
It is more capable of 

reducing structural load 
due to the low water 

absorption of 
lightweight bricks.

It helps maintain the 
building's structure 

during a strong 
shake.

EARTHQUAKE
RESISTANT. It can resist the 

spread of fire for up 
to 4 hours longer 
than conventional 

bricks.

FIRE RESISTANT
The installation 

process is 3 times 
faster than red 

bricks.

PRECISION

It does not contain 
hazardous heavy 
metals that can 

interfere with health.

ECO
FRIENDLY

Head Office
Jl. Raya Kupang Baru No.27,
Surabaya, Jawa Timur 60225
+62 31 7312 477

Factory 1 Mojokerto
Ds. Kembangringgit
Kec. Pungging
Kab. Mojokerto

Factory 4 Sidoarjo
Ds. Kraton
Kec. Krian
Kab. Sidoarjo

Factory 2 Lamongan
Ds. Warukulon
Kec. Pucuk
Kab. Lamongan

Factory 3 Sragen
Ds. Toyogo
Kec. Sambungmacan
Kab. Sragen
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Number of Pieces/m3

No

1

2

3

4

5

600

600

600

600

600

L (mm)

200

200

200

200

200

W (mm)

75

100

125

150

200

H (mm)

13,33

10

8

6,67

5

Wall
Area (m2)

111

83

66

55

41

PCS

Type of Delivery
No Type of

Expedition Cubing Quantity

Thickness : 7,5 cm

Cubing Quantity

Thickness : 10 cm

1

2

3

4

5

Colt Diesel

Colt Diesel

Colt Diesel

Trailer Truck

Trailer Truck

11,88 m3

13,86 m3

15,84 m3

45,36 m3

48.6 m3

1.320 pcs

1.540 pcs

1.760 pcs

5.040 pcs

5.400 pcs

11,52 m3

13,44 m3

15,36 m3

45,36 m3

47,52 m3

  960 pcs

1.120 pcs

1.280 pcs

3.780 pcs

3.960 pcs

With a large production capacity, 4 different factory locations, and 
ownership of its own fleet.

Physical 
Specifications

Normal Weight 600 Kg/m3

> 4.0 N/mm2

0.14 W/MK

41-48 DB

Compressive Strength

Thermal 
Conductivity

Sound Insulation


